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Juniors

Albany Cycling Clab

20km Individual/Teams Time Trial 13t October 2018

Name

Beau Lefort
Riley Heslop
Lachlan Waldron
Peter Wilshaw
Danica Wiggins
Jim Lie

Mark Sobik
Emily Wiggins
Michael Gardiner
Jill Bascombe
Mike Staude
Jenny Sammon
Jess Waldron
Geoff Cass
Elizabeth Cooper
Julie Passmore
David Marshall
Peter Vaughan
Tammy Stone
Suzanne Peacock
Raylene Sobik

Faye Wiggins

Time

27:08.7
27:32.0
29:52.8
31:12.1
31:18.4
32:04.1
32:11.8
32:33.7
32:54.7
32:57.3
32:58.7
33:30.0
33:34.6
33:50.1
34:53.5
35:08.0
35:31.2
35:39.9
36:09.7
37:10.0
38:02.5

21:22.50

Av Speed (km/hr

42.4

41.5

38.6

36.9

36.8

35.9

35.8

35.4

35 Team Chalkies
35 Team Chalkies
349 Team Chalkies
34.4

34.3

34

33

32.8

32.4

32.3

31.9

30.8

30.3

26.9



